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Rates of Pay Effective 07/01/2019  

 

Daily Rate 

 

FBY/HTF/ELF 

 

FOR/UTL 

 

SW1/RIT 

 

TSE Con. 

 

TSE BR1 

 

07/01/19 

 

$286.37 

 

$264.34 

 

$253.60 

 

$264.34 

 

$253.60 

 

   

Guarantee 

 

Road Combo. 

 

R/C Sup. 

 

Yard 

 

Yard 

Supp. 

 

AWTS 

Monthly 

 

07/01/19 

 

$4,276.08 

 

$3,634.67 

 

$2,916.40 

 

$2,478.94 

 

 

$2,114.72 

 

  

FIT Daily 

 

FIT 6 Day 

 

BIT/SIT 

Day 

 

CIT Daily 

 

Peer 

Trainer 

 

07/01/19 

 

$211.01 

 

$1,266.02 

 

$211.01 

 

$228.23 

 

$397.09 

 

  

Conductor Only 

Pre-Oct. 03, 1996 

 

Remote Pack 

 

New Hire 

Instructor 

 

 

Reduced 

Crew 

 

RCO/Cert 

 

07/01/19 

 

$47.95 

 

FOR   $25.33 

SWI   $24.30 

 

$19.86 

 

$17.41 

 

$5.00 
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