FIRST VICE GENERAL CHAIRMAN SCOTT M. NEWTON

SECRETARY RICHARD F. VAUGHN



VICE GENERAL CHAIRMEN J. A. DUNN R. G. HARRINGTON N. P. JOHNSTON C. W. REDDEN

TRANSPORTATION DIVISION General Committee of Adjustment 927 J. SCOTT CHELETTE, GENERAL CHAIRMAN

320 S. Broadway Avenue, Suite 600 · Tyler, TX 75702 Telephone 903/561-1016 · Fax 903/561-1443 · E-mail gca927@outlook.com

Rates of Pay Effective 07/01/2019									
Daily Rate	FBY/HTF/ELF	FOR/UTL	SW1/RIT	TSE Con.	TSE BR1				
07/01/19	\$286.37	\$264.34	\$253.60	\$264.34	\$253.60				
Guarantee	Road Combo.	R/C Sup.	Yard	Yard Supp.	AWTS Monthly				
07/01/19	\$4,276.08	\$3,634.67	\$2,916.40	\$2,478.94	\$2,114.72				
	FIT Daily	FIT 6 Day	BIT/SIT Day	CIT Daily	Peer Trainer				
07/01/19	\$211.01	\$1,266.02	\$211.01	\$228.23	\$397.09				

	Conductor Only Pre-Oct. 03, 1996	Remote Pack	New Hire Instructor	Reduced Crew	RCO/Cert
07/01/19	\$47.95	FOR \$25.33 SWI \$24.30	\$19.86	\$17.41	\$5.00